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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum IMI 507028 (GCA_022510025.2)9.03
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum KF511 (GCA_029543005.1)7.19
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum YZH81 (GCA_028446625.1)1.45

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum TMW 1.64 (GCA_037546345.1)5.55
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum 92117_i1 (GCA_028462545.1)3.54
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum ATCC 8014 (GCA_002631775.1)2.44

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FNZ042 (GCA_040356725.1)2.56

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum Nizo2831 (GCA_001633595.1)6.24
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum Nizo2830 (GCA_001633505.1)1.21
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum ATCC 8014 (GCA_002749655.1)0.0556

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum SCB223 (GCA_022832515.1)1.94

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum 2359 (GCA_036898925.1)3.95
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum IMI 507026 (GCA_022631455.1)0.241
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum ISO1 (GCA_026184455.1)0.25

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum 1107 (GCA_019890755.1)2.75
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum LAB39 (GCA_047445195.1)0.0526

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum UBLP-40 (GCA_003692725.1)1.95

0.95
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1
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Lactiplantibacillus plantarum DS3_9 (GCA_003053165.1)0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum VHProbi O04 (GCA_024758665.1)0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum C4 (GCA_002994725.1)2.73
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 942 loci)
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